BLUE ROUTE
SCHEDULE

Fairplain Mall Area, Pipestone, Empire,
Intercare, Michigan WORKS, Benton Harbor
Post Office

RED ROUTE

SCHEDULE

Downtown Benton Harbor, City of St. Joseph,
Amtrak Greyhound Station, Lakeland Hospital,
Stevensville

Early Morning and Late Night Service

ONLY $1.00

Twin Cities Area

Transportation Authority
275 E. Wall Street
Benton Harbor, Michigan

(269) 927-4461

All fixed route buses are accessible to
people with disabilities and others

with limited mobility.
% All fixed route buses have bike racks

FARES

Full Fare: $1.00

Reduced Fare: $.50

Reduce Fare Requirements
Child ages 1-11
Older adult 60 years and older*
Persons with a disability*
*You must present an official Reduced Fare Card or a picture ID

~ ) RU [ ] DNAZS O d
©.¢ o /58 8 s/ &/ & X s
Qg“ét %§é§§§ S & §¢3:) bx‘f"’\?t‘“g@éj S N ff’ §-§
S IS 88 FE [ S e JEE ST
LIS TS T /TS/SE/E/E/ET/S8/ XS/ TS TESF
ESTESY I /§E/S§8 /FE/LF/Los/8F/ 88/ T
6:04 AM 65:06 AM 6:09 AM| 615 AM 6:20 AM| 6:30 AM| 6:3p AM| 640 AM| 6:50AM| 6:52 AM 7-02 AM 7:03 AM
704 AM 7:06 AM 709 AM| 715 AM T-20AM| T-30AM| 7:3bAM| T740AM| 7:50AM| 7:52 AM 8:02 AM 8:03 AM
8:04 AM 8:06 AM 8:09 AM| 815 AM 8:20AM| 830AM| 8:3bAM| 840AM| 850AM| 8:52 AM 902 AM 9:03 AM
S04 AM 9:06 AM 909 AMl %15 AM 9:20AM| 930AM| 9:3bAM| 940 AM| 950 AM| 9:52 AM 10:02 AM 10:03 AM
10:04 AM 10:06 AM| 10:09 AM| 10:15 AM | 10:20 AM| 10:30 AM| 10:35 AM| 10:40 AM| 10:50 AM]| 10:52 AM 11:02 AM 11:03 AM
11:04 AM 11:06 AM| 11:09 AM| 11:15 AM|  11:20 AM| 11:30 AM| 11:35 AM| 11:40 AM| 11:50 AM]| 11:52 AM 1202 PM 12:03 PM
12:04 PM 12:06 PM| 1209 PM| 1215 PM| 12:20 PM| 1230 PM| 12:35 PM| 1240 PM| 12:50 PM| 12:52 PM 1:02 PM 1:03 PM
1:.04 PM 1:06 PM 1:09 PM| 1:15PM 1:20PM] 1:30PM| 1:35PM| 1:40PM| 1:50PM| 1:52PM 202 PM 2:03 PM
204 PM 2:06 PM Z09PMI 215 PM 2Z220PM| 230PM| 2:35PM| Z40PM| 250PM| 2:52 PM 302 PM 303 PM
304 PM 3:06 PM J09PMI X15PM J20PM| 330PM| 3:35PM| 340PM| 350PM| 3:52PM 402 PM 4:03 PM
404 PM 406 PM| 409PM| 415PM 4-20PM| 4:30PM| 4:35PM| 440PM| 4:50PM| 4:52 PM 502 PM 503 PM
504 PM 506 PM 09 PMI Z15PM 5:20PM| 530PM| 5:35PM| 540PM| 550PM| 552 PM 6:02 PM 6:03 PM
6:04 PM 65:06 PM 6:09 PM| 615PM 6:20PM| 6:30PM| 6:35PM| 640PM| 6:50PM| 6:52PM 7-02 PM 7:03 PM
704 PM 7:06 PM T09PM| 715 PM T-20PM| T-30PM| 7:35PM| T40PM| 7:50PM| 7:52PM 8:02 PM 8:03 PM
804 PM 8:06 PM S09PM| &15PM 8:20PM| 8:30PM| 8:3PM| 840PM| 850PM| 8:52PM 902 PM 9:03 PM
S04 PM 9:06 PM S09PM| %15PM 9-20PM| 930PM| 93BPM| S40PM| 950PM| 9:52 PM 10:02 PM 10:03 PM
8:04 AM 8:06 AM S09PM| &15AM| 8:20 AM| &30AM| 8:35AM| 840 AM| 8:50AM| 852 AM 902 AM 9:03 AM
904 AM 9:06 AM S09PM| %15AM| 9:20 AMl 930 AM| 9:3BAM| S40AM| 950 AM| 952 AM 10:02 AM 10:03 AM
10:04 AM| 10:06 AM| 10:09PM]| 10:15 AM| 10:20 AMl 10:30 AM| 10:35 AM]| 10:40 AM| 10:50 AM| 10:52 AM 11:02 AM 11:03 AM
11:04 AM| 11:06 AM| 11:09PM| 11:15 AM| 11:20 AMl 11:30 AM| 11:35 AM| 11:40 AM| 11:50 AM| 11:52 AM 1202 PM 12:03 PM
1204 PM| 12:06 PM| 12:09 AM| 1215 PM|12:20 F'Ml 1230 PM| 12:35 PM| 1240 PM| 12:50 PM| 12:52 PM 1:02 PM 1:03 PM
1:04 PM 1:06 PM 1:09 AM| 1:15PM| 1:20 F'Ml 1:30PM| 1:36PM| 1:40PM| 1:50PM| 1:52PM 202 PM 2:03 PM
204 PM 2:06 PM Z09AML Z215PM| 2:20 F'Ml Z0PM| 2:38PM| 240PM| 2:50PM| 2:52PM 302 PM 303 PM
3:04 PM 3:06 PM 309 AM| 315PM| 3:20 PMl 330 PM| 3:3bPM| 340PM| 3:H0PM| 3:52PM 4:02 PM 4:03 PM
4:04 PM 4:06 PM| 409AM| 415PM| 4:20 PMl 430PM| 4:35PM| 440PM| 450PM| 4:52 PM 502 PM 503 PM
504 PM 5:06 PM 509 AMI H15PM| 5:20 F'Ml FIOPM| 5:3PM| 540PM| BH0PM| 552 PM 6:02 PM 6:03 PM
6:04 PM 6:06 PM 6:09 AM| G15PM| 6:20 F'Ml 6:30PM| 6:35PM| 640PM| 650PM| 6:52PM 7-02 PM 7:03 PM
704 PM 7:06 PM T09AM| 715PM| 7:20 F'Ml T30PM| 7:30PM| T40PM| 7:50PM| 7:52PM 802 PM 8:03 PM
8:04 PM 8:06 PM 8:09 AM| &15PM| 8:20 F'Ml 8:30PM| 8:3bPM| 840PM| 85H0PM| 8:52PM 902 PM 9:03 PM
904 PM 9:06 PM G15PM| 9:20PM| S30PM| 9:35PM 950 PM| 952 PM 10:02 PM 10:03 PM

BUS STOPS

Buses should be at designated stops
when scheduled. It is recommended
you arrive at bus stop 5 minutes early
to ensure you do not miss the bus.
Times may vary due to traffic or
weather conditions.

FLEX STOPS

Talk to the bus driver or call an hour
before for a pick up to request a stop
at the designated Flex stops below:
St. Joseph
Berrien County Court House
601 Port Street
Williamson Employment
Papa Johns Glenlord /Red Arrow
Stevensville
MDOT Park & Ride
Benton Harbor
Greyhound Bus Station M-139
Broadway/Clay

FREE TRANSFERS

Upon request, the driver will issue a
FREE same day transfer ticket that
allows a transfer to another fixed
route. It may not be used to reach a
second destination or as a return
ticket on the route from with it was
issued.

TCATA

TRIANGLE PARK
MICHIGAN WORKS

CONNECT TO AMTRAK @
Whitcomb Towers St. Joseph Stop
CONNECT TO GREYHOUND @
MDOT Carpool Lot/ Bus Station
(FLEX STOP)



; X & o &/ ©.2 5 & & A s A & 5 & ®
5 o f V85 )| SEEE)E SsE) 2f) £/ £ /8 § /) &) 8/§ Jo5 /g3
L [ [E£F [§8 /8P “ fo 9 £ S £ F & F £ F fo 2y /&S
S5 /8L /SSs /R85 BS5/8F /58 /85 /255/385 /8088~ & e /s /oas/ g8 /a2
§8 /58 /58 /¢ TESEES/ES /S8 /SFE/EE /$888s /88 /S8 /88 /§8/8€ /5&
S /§S /€8 /§EYFESS/ESS/EL /88 /€LE /8 /SEFSS /€8 /&E /& /EL/EE /&<
6:00 AM 6.04 AM 6.06 AM 6.09 AM 6:14 AM 6.15 AM 6.18 AM 6:23 AM 6:25 A 6:27 AM 6:31 AM 6.33 AM 6.37 Al 6:43 AM 6:43 AM] 651 AM 6.54 AM 6.56 AM
7:00 AM 7:04 A 7.06 AM 7:08 AM 714 AM 715 A 718 AM 7:23 AM 7:25 AM 727 A 7:31 A 7:33 AM 737 A 743 AM 748 AM|  7:51 AM 7:54 AM 7:56 AM
8.00 AM 8:04 AM 8.06 AM 8.08 AM 8.14 AM 8:15 AM 8:18 AM 8:23 AM 8:25 AM 8.27 AM 8:31 AM 8:33 AM 8.37 A 843 AM 843 AM| 851 AM 8:54 AM 8:56 AM
9:00 AM 9:04 AM 9:06 AM 9:09 AM g:14 AM 9:15 AM 9:18 AM 9:23 AM 9:25 AM 9:27 AM 9:31 A 9:33 AM 9.37 A 9:43 AM 948 AM|  9:51 AM 9.54 AM 9:56 A
10:00 AM 10:04 AM 10:06 AM 10:08 AM 10:14 AM 10:15 AM|  10:18 AM 10:23 AM 10:25 AM 10:27 AM 10:31 AM 10:33 AM 10:37 AM 10:43 AM 10:48 AM] 10:51 AM 10:54 AM 10:56 AM
11:.00 AM 11:04 AM 11:06 AM 11:08 AM 11:14 AM 11:15AM]  11:18 AM 11:23 AM 11:25 AM 11:27 AM 11:31 AM 11:33 AM 11:37 AM 11:43 AM 11:48 AM] 11:51 AM 11:54 AM 11:56 AM
12:00 PM 12:04 PM 12:06 PM 12:09 PM 12:14 PM 1215 PM]  12:18 PM 12:23 PM 12:25 PM 12:27 PM 12:31 PM 12:33 PM 12:37 PM 12:43 PM 12:48 PM| 12:51 PM 12:54 PM 12:56 PM
1:00 PM 1:04 PM 1:06 PM 1:09 PM 1:14 PM 1:15 PM 1:18 PM 1:23 PM 1:25 PM 1:27 PM 1:31 PM 1:33 PM 1.37 PM 1:43 PM 1:48PM| 1:51 PM 1:54 PM 1:56 PM
2:00 PM 2:04 PM 2:06 PM 2:08 PM 214 PM 215 PM 218 PM 2:23 PM 2:25 PM 2:27 PM 2:31 PM 2:33 PM 2.37 PM 243 PM 243 PM] 251PM 2:54 PM 2:56 PM
3:00 PM 3:.04 PM 3.06 PM 3:09 PM 314 PM 3:15 PM 3:18 PM 3:23 PM 3:25 PM 3.27 PM 3:31 PM 3:33 PM 3:.37 PM 343 PM 348 PM| 3:51 PM 3:54 PM 3:56 PM
4:00 PM 4:04 PM 4:06 PM 4:08 PM 414 PM 4:15 PM 418 PM 4:23 PM 4:25 PM 4:27 PM 4:31 PM 433 PM 4:.37 PM 443 PM 443PM| 451 PM 4:54 PM 4:56 PM
5.00 PM 5:.04 PM 5.06 PM 5:09 PM 514 PM 5:15 PM 518 PM 5:23 PM 5:25 PM 5:27 PM 531 PM 5:33 PM 537 PM 543 PM 543 PM] 551 PM 5:54 PM 5:56 PM
6.00 PM 6:04 PM 6.06 PM 6.09 PM 5.14 PM 8.15 PM 6.18 PM 6:23 PM 6.25 PM 6:27 PM 6.31 PM 6.33 PM 6.37 PM 6:43 PM 6:48 PM] 6:51PM 6.54 PM 6.56 PM
7:00 PM 7:04 PM 7:06 PM 7:09 PM 714 PM 715 PM 718 PM 7.23 PM 7:25 PM 7.27 PM 7.31 PM 7:33 PM 737 PM 743 PM 7T43PM] 751 PM 7:54 PM 7:56 PM
8:00 PM 8:04 PM 8.06 PM 8:09 PM 8.14 PM 8.15 PM 8:18 PM 8:23 PM 8.25 PM 8:27 PM 8:31 PM 8.33 PM 8:37 PM 8:43 PM 843 PM| 851 PM 8:54 PM 8.56 PM
9:00 PM 9:04 PM 9:06 PM 9:09 PM g:14 PM 9:15 PM 9:18 PM 9:23 PM 9:25 PM 9:27 PM 8:31 PM 9:33 PM 9.37 PM 9:43 PM 48 PM| 951 PM 9.54 PM 9:56 PM
BLUE ROUTE SCHEDULE Saturday
8:00 AM 8:.04 A 8:06 AM 8:08 AM 8:14 AM 8:15 AM 8:18 AM 8:23 AM 8:25 AM 8:27 AM 8:31 AM 8:33 AM 8:37 AM 8:43 AM 8:43 AM] 851 AM 8:56 AM 8:57 AM
9:00 AM 9:.04 AM 9:06 AM 8.09 AM 814 AM 9:15 AM 9:18 AM 9:23 AM 9:25 AM 9:27 AM 8:31 AM 9:33 AM 9.37 AM 9:43 AM 9:48 AM] 951 AM 9:56 AM 9:57 AM
10:00 AM 10:04 AM 10:06 AM 10:09 AM 10:14 AM 10:15AM]  10:18 AM 10:23 AM 10:25 AM 10:27 AM 10:31 AM 10:33 AM 10:37 AM 10:43 AM 10:48 AM| 10:51 AM 10:56 AM 10:57 AM
11:00 AM 11:04 AM 11:06 AM 11:09 AM 11:14 AM 1115 AM]  11:18 AM 11:23 AM 11:25 AM 11:27 AM 11:31 AM 11:33 AM 11:37 AM 11:43 AM 11:48 AM] 11:51 AM 11:56 AM 11:57 AM
12:00 PM 12:04 PM 12:06 PM 12:09 PM 12:14 PM 1215 PM]  12:18 PM 12:23 PM 12:25 PM 12:27 PM 12:31 PM 12:33 PM 12:37 PM 12:43 PM 12:48 PM| 12:51 PM 12:56 PM 12:57 PM
1:00 PM 1:04 PM 1:06 PM 1:08 PM 1:14 PM 115 PM 1:18 PM 1:23 PM 1:25 PM 1:27 PM 1:31 PM 1:33 PM 1.37 PM 1:43 PM 1. 48 PM| 1:51 PM 1:56 PM 1:57 PM
2:00 PM 2:04 PM 2:06 PM 2:09 PM 214 PM 2.15 PM 218 PM 2:23 PM 2:25 PM 2:27 PM 2:31 PM 2:33 PM 2.37 PM 2:43 PM 243 PM| 251 PM 2:56 PM 2:57 PM
3.00 PM 3:04 PM 3.06 PM 3:.09 PM 314 PM 3:15 PM 3:18 PM 3:23 PM 3:25 PM 3:.27 PM 3:31 PM 3:.33 PM 3.37 PM 3:43 PM 348 PM| 351 PM 3.56 PM 3.57 PM
4:00 PM 4:04 PM 4:06 PM 4:08 PM 414 PM 4:15 PM 4:18 PM 4:23 PM 4:25 PM 4:27 PM 4:31 PM 4:33 PM 4:37 PM 443 PM 443PM| 4:51PM 4:56 PM 4:57 PM
5:00 PM 5.04 PM 5.06 PM 5.09 PM 5:14 PM 515 PM 518 PM 5:23 PM 5:25 PM 5:27 PM 5:31 PM 5.33 PM 537 PM 543 PM 548 PM] 551 PM 5:56 PM 5:57 PM
6.00 PM 6:.04 PM 6.06 PM 6:09 PM 6.14 PM 6.15 PM 6.18 PM 6:23 PM 6.25 PM 6:27 PM 6:.31 PM 6.33 PM 6.37 PM 6:43 PM 6:43 PM] 651 PM 6.56 PM 6.57 PM
7:00 PM 7:04 PM 7:06 PM 7:09 PM 714 PM 7:15 PM 718 PM 7:23 PM 7:25 PM 7:27 PM 7:31 PM 7:33 PM 7.37 PM 743 PM 748 PM| 751 PM 7:56 PM 7:57 PM
8:00 PM 8:.04 PM 8.06 PM 8:09 PM 814 PM 8:15 PM 818 PM 8:23 PM 8:25 PM 8:27 PM 8:31 PM 8:33 PM 8.37 PM 8:43 PM 843 PM| 851 PM 8.56 PM 8.57 PM
9:00 PM 9:.04 PM 9.06 PM 9:09 PM g:14 PM 9:15 PM 9:18 PM 9:23 PM 9:25 PM 9:27 PM 9:31 PM 9:33 PM 9.37 PM 9:43 PM 948 PM| 951 PM 9.56 PM 8.57 PM
FLEX SERVICE AVAILABLE Jx* Meeting House at Fidelity e , Twin Cities Area Transportation Authority
TO THE FOLLOWING STOPS ~ ° gePartment of Health & Human fo e | Dispatch Customer Service
[ ]
»  Walgreens/M139 oen (269) 927- 4461 (269) 927-2268




